
PACHET MATERIALE CONSTRUCTII, CHERESTEA, BALAST

I.D.: 66786879

Data publicarii 01.03.22 Coduri CPV 14212310-6 03419000-0 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.920,37 RON - 5.920,37 RON

Descriere: CHERESTEA ,Balast, CIMENT 7*21.85=152.95 SARMA 6*8.40=50.40 BANDA IZOLER 1*3.78=3.78 CIMENT 45*26.89=1210.05 PANZE FLEX 2*9.24=18.48 ELECTROZI 158*0.46=72.68 PANZE FLEX 10*4.20=42.00 OTEL LAT 5*92.44=462.20 GRUND 8*15.13=121.04 DILUANT 5*8.40=42.00 TEAVA RECTANGULARA 2*78.15=156.3 HOLSURUB 20*0.25=5.00 RULETA 1*9.24=9.24 CUIE 5*7.56=37.80 HOLSURUB/SET 10*5.04=50.40 VAR 1*16.81=16.81 P. E. fi10 10*23.53=235.30 ETRIERI 20/20 100*3.36=336.00 SARMA 1.5*7.56=11.34
